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Results from Dearne Valley Triathlon and Quadrathon 11/06/2017

Junior Quad ( 9-12 ) results

Ewan Joseph
Hermione Ball
Sophie Portess
Henry Joseph
Laura Portess
Charlotte Clements

2:22
4:19
3:57
5:19
4:36
DNF

Junior Quad ( 13-15) results

Alanna Barron
Chris Thoday
Fran Ball
Matthew Portess

Senior Quad results

Helen Russell
Cliff Odgers

Jean Ashley

John Kavanagh
Jacqueline Davies
Pete Chappill
Wayne Smith
Dan Barlow
Lance Ball

Martin Stoney
Andrew Lawson
Sallie Joseph
Owain Edwards
John Redmond
Mandy Greenway
Helen Pickford
Rob Cummins
Hannah Miller
Maxine Gregory
Amanda Knagg
Nicola Adamson
John Macleod
Ashley Barwick
Graham Dodd
Robert Unwin
Amanda Clements
Rebecca Dodd
Chris Yates

4:26
3:36
7:36
5:10

14:29
16:02
17:28
16:23
16:01
17:21
19:11
17:19
20:16
18:04
24:52
16:59
22:17
23:.01
20:08
15:26
25:57
29:55
21:09
19:26
19:37
26:59
19:53
28:37
25:54
23:12
21:25
23:18

9:20

15:15
14:43
16:04
16:43

16:01
10:12
26:48
14:41

53:27

52:44

58:37

57:52

55:41

1:01:17
1:.01:18
57:53

1:01:56
58:13

1:05:22
1:04:36
1:07:47
1:01:47
1:01:34
53:37

1:11:30
1:13:18
1.06:51
1:06:33
1:06:31
1:12:36
1.07:07
1:14:42
1:14:45
1:12:44
1:14:42
1:05:31

16:10
22:33
22:54

23:51
??

25:02
26:40

35.46
??

1:21:17
1:20:33
1:25:09
1:24:59
1:24:40
1:31:08
1:35:36
1:38:02
1:39:30
1:42:19
1:40:40
1:37:46
1:38:57
1:34:47
1:37:58
1:48:26
1:47:16
1:47:38
1:5503
1:56:54
1:57:12
1:46:46
1:55:57
2:05:30
2:03:52
2:02:25
2:04:51
2:09:59

28:12
33:30
36:09
42:28
52:12

35:00
38:31
45:55
50:35

1:45:42
1:46:24
1:52:05
1:52:20
1:54:44
1:57:44
1:59:38
2:04:22
2:04:53
2:05:14
2:06:05
2:07:04
2:07:07
2:07:54
2:10:54
2:14:10
2:14:42
2:21:07
2:23:.01
2:23:33
2:23:33
2:24:32
2:25:32
2:29:45
2:35:43
2:36:47
2:37:10
2:39:07



